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Company: DRESSMAN BENZINGER LAVELLE PSC
Company ID: 0156736

State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/28/1981 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: 6/26/2024 4:40:28 PM

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

109 EAST FOURTH STREET
COVINGTON, KY 41011

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROBERT M. HOFFER
109 EAST FOURTH STREET
COVINGTON, KY 41011

Current Officers

President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Robert M. Hoffer
Patrick R. Hughes
Dennis P. Kennedy
Mathew R Klein
Elizabeth G Weber
Patrick R. Hughes
Kevin F. Hoskins
Andrew D. Pellino

109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY

41011
41011
41011
41011
41011
41011

Atrium [, Suite 2500, 221 E. Fourth Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202
321 W. Main Street, Suite 2100, Louisville, KY 40202

Directors
Director Patrick R. Hughes 109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY 41011
Director Robert M. Hoffer 109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY 41011

Shareholders

Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder
Shareholder

Robert M. Hoffer
Patrick R. Hughes
Mark D. Guilfoyle
Mathew R. Klein
David V. Kramer
Elizabeth G. Weber
Dennis P. Kennedy
Ellen M. Houston
Angela M. Gates
Kevin F. Hoskins
Cathy L. Stickels
Christopher B. Markus

109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY

41011
41011
41011
41011
41011
41011
41011
41011
41011

Atrium I, Suite 2500, 221 E. 4th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202

109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY
109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY

41011
41011
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Shareholder Andrew C. Emmert Atrium Il, Suite 2500, 221 E. 4th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202
Shareholder Anthony J. Bickel Atrium Il, Suite 2500, 221 E. 4th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202
Shareholder Ryan M. McLane 109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY 41011
Shareholder Andrew D. Pellino 321 W Main Street, Suite 2100, Louisville, KY 40202
Shareholder Nicholas C. Birkenhauer 109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY 41011
Shareholder David M. Dirr 109 East Fourth Street, Covington, KY 41011
Shareholder Thomas P. Doyle Atrium |l, Suite 2500, 221 E. 4th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202
County: Kenton
Business size: Large
Business type: Legal Senices
Signatures

Each of the shareholders, not less than one-half (1/2) of the directors, and each of the officers other than secretary
and treasurer is a qualified person.

Signature Patrick R. Hughes
Title Secretary



